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3. My Love Is on the Way
For SATB Chorus and Piano

Music by Jerome Moross (1913-1983)
arr. Bruce Trinkley

Lyrics by John Latouche (1914-1956)
from The Golden Apple (1954)

© 2018 Bruce Trinkley



&

&

V
?

&

?

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

89

89

89

89

89

89

86

86

86

86

86

86

9

œ jœ œ Jœ
love is on the

œ jœ œ Jœ
love is on the

.œ .œ

.œ .œ
9

œ jœ œ Jœ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ
.œ .œ

.œ Œ Jœ
way. My

.œ Œ jœ
way. My

.œ Jœ ‰ Jœ
MyMy

.œ jœ ‰ jœ
My

.œ œ Jœœ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ
.œ .œ

P

œ Jœ œ Jœ
love is on the

œ jœ œn jœ
love is on the

œ jœ œ Jœ
love is on the

œ jœ œ jœ
love is on the

œœœ J
œœœ œœœn J

œœœ

‰ œ œ
‰ œ œn.œ .œ

Jœ œ .œ Œ jœ
way. The

jœ œ .œ Œ jœ
way. The

Jœ œ .œ Œ .
way.

.œ .œ Œ .
way.jœ .œ œ œœ J

œœœ œœœ ‰

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.˙ .œ

&

&

V
?

&
?

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

86

13

œ jœ œ œ œ
air is keen er, the

œ jœ œ œ œ
air is keen er, the

.˙
Oo

.˙
Oo

13 Œ . œœœ ‰

‰ œ œ œ ‰.œ œ
Jœ

p

p

œ jœ œ œ œ
skies are clean er, the

œ jœ œ œ œ
skies are clean er, the

.˙b

.˙

Œ . œœœb ‰

‰ œ œ œ ‰.œ œ Jœ

œ jœ œ œ œ
Vill age Green is a

œ jœ œ œ œ
Vill age Green is a

.˙

.˙

Œ . œœœ ‰
‰ œ œ œ ‰.œ œ Jœ

œ jœ œ œ œ
tri fle green er, when

œ jœ œ œ œ
tri fle green er, when

.˙n

.˙

Œ . œœœ jœ
‰ œ œ œ ‰.œ œ Jœ

- - - - -

- - - - -

2



&

&

V
?

&

?

b b b
b b b

b b b

b b b
b b b

b b b

89

89

89

89

89

89

86

86

86

86

86

86

    

   

   

  

17

œ jœ œ Jœ
peo ple stop and

œ jœ œ Jœ
peo ple stop and

.œ .œ

.œ .œ
17

œ jœ œ Jœ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ
.œ .œ

.œ Œ Jœ
say, your

.œ Œ jœ
say, your

.œ Jœ ‰ Jœ
your

.œ jœ ‰ jœ
your

.œ œ Jœœ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ
.œ .œ

P

P

œ Jœ œ Jœ
love is on the

œ jœ œn jœ
love is on the

œ jœ œ Jœ
love is on the

œ jœ œ jœ
love is on the

œœœ J
œœœ œœœn J

œœœ
‰ œ œ

‰ œ œn.œ .œ

Jœ œ .œ Œ .
way.jœ œ .œ Œ .
way.

Jœ œ .œ Œ Jœ
way. The

.œ .œ Œ Jœ
way. Thejœ .œ œ œœ J

œœœ œœœ Jœ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.˙ .œ

F

F

-

-

&

&

V
?

&

?

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

86

..

..

..

..

..

..

    

   

   

  

21

.
Ȧh
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